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Wiener Betriebsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 3. Klasse Nord

Last update 07.03.2018 23:42:07
Playing schedule

Round

Date

Time

1

2017/10/11

18:30

2017/10/25

18:30

2017/11/15

18:30

2017/11/29

18:30

2018/01/17

18:30

2018/01/31

18:30

N[OOI~ WIN

2018/02/28

18:30

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr290834.aspx?lan=1
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